
ROSENBLUM McCONNELL 
Swiss Qualification Swiss Qualification/Round Robin

Five 10-Board matches
10.00 - 11.25 Morning Starting Time 10.00
11.45 - 13.10
14.30 - 15.55 Afternoon Starting Time 14.30

16.15 - 17.40
18.00 - 19.25

Swiss Qualification Swiss Qualification/Round Robin OPEN PAIRS 
Five 10-Board matches

10.00 - 11.25 Morning Starting Time 10.00  Registration Desk Open
11.45 - 13.10 10.00 - 20.30
14.30 - 15.55 Afternoon Starting Time 14.30
16.15 - 17.40
18.00 - 19.25

Round of 32 -14 Board x 4 Swiss Qualification/Round Robin Open Pairs Qualification Open Teams Side Game
10.00 - 12.00
13.00 - 15.00 Morning Starting Time 10.00 10.00 - 12.30
15.20 -17.20 14.00 - 16.30
17.40 - 19.40 Afternoon Starting Time 14.30 17.00 - 19.30

Round of 16 -14 Board x 4 Quarterfinal-14 Board x 4 Open  Pairs Qualification WOMEN PAIRS Women & Open Teams Side Game
10.00 - 12.00 10.00 - 12.00 10.00 - 12.30  Registration Desk Open
13.00 - 15.00 13.00 - 15.00 14.00 - 16.30 10.00 - 20.30
15.20 -17.20 15.20 -17.20 17.00 - 19.30
17.40 - 19.40 17.40 - 19.40

Quarterfinal-14 Board x 4 SemiFinal-14 Board x 4 Open Pairs Semifinal A & B Women  Pairs Qualification 
10.00 - 12.00 10.00 - 12.00
13.00 - 15.00 13.00 - 15.00 10.00 - 12.30 Morning Starting Time 10.00
15.20 -17.20 15.20 -17.20 14.00 - 16.30
17.40 - 19.40 17.40 - 19.40 17.00 - 19.30 Afternoon Starting Time 14.00

Semifinal-14 Board x 4 Final -14Board x 4 Open  Pairs Semifinal A & B Women  Pairs Qualification 
10.00 - 12.00 10.00 - 12.00
13.00 - 15.00 13.00 - 15.00 10.00 - 12.30 Morning Starting Time 10.00
15.20 -17.20 15.20 -17.20 14.00 - 16.30
17.40 - 19.40 17.40 - 19.40 17.00 - 19.30 Afternoon Starting Time 14.00

9.00 WBF Congress 

19.00
Saturday, August 20

Sunday, August 21

Monday,  August  22

Tuesday, August 23

20.10 McConnell Prize Giving

Wednesday, August 24

Thursday, August 25

Friday,  August 26

 WORLD BRIDGE SERIES 2022 - SCHEDULE 
Friday, August 19

Registration desk Open
10.00 - 18.30

Opening Ceremony
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Final - 16 Board x 3 Open Pairs Final A & B Women Pairs Semifinal A & B
10.00 - 12.15
13.30 - 15.45 Morning Starting Time 10.00 Morning Starting Time 10.00

16.15 - 18.30 Afternoon Starting Time 14.00 Afternoon Starting Time 14.00

Final - 16 Board x 3  Open  Pairs Final A and B  Women  Pairs Final  A and B
10.00 - 12.15 Morning Starting Time 10.00 Morning Starting Time 10.00
13.30 - 15.45
16.15 - 18.30 Afternoon Starting Time 14.00 Afternoon Starting Time 14.00

MIXED TEAMS RAND CUP
Swiss - Five 10-Board matches Swiss - Five 10-Board matches

10.00 - 11.25 10.00 - 11.25
11.45 - 13.10 11.45 - 13.10
14.30 - 15.55 14.30 - 15.55
16.15 - 17.40 16.15 - 17.40

18.00 - 19.25 18.00 - 19.25

Swiss - Five 10-Board matches Swiss - Five 10-Board matches MIXED  PAIRS
10.00 - 11.25 10.00 - 11.30
11.45 - 13.10 11.50 - 13.20  Registration Desk Open
14.30 - 15.55 14.00 - 15.30 10.00 - 20.30
16.15 - 17.40 15.50 - 17.20

18.00 - 19.25 17.40 - 19.10

Round of 32-14 Board x 2 Quarterfinals-14 Board x 4 Mixed Pairs Qualification SENIOR  PAIRS Mixed and Senior Teams Side Game
10.00 - 12.00 10.00 - 12.00

Sunday, August 28
Mixed Teams & Rand Cup Registration Desk Open 10.00 - 20.30

19.00: Rosenblum, Open &  Women Pairs Prize Giving

Saturday,  August 27

Monday, August 29

Tuesday, August 30
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13.00 - 15.00 13.00 - 15.00 10.00 - 12.30  Registration Desk Open

Round of 16-14 Board x 2
15.40 -17.40 15.20 -17.20 14.00 - 16.30 10.00 - 20.30
18.00 - 20.00 17.40 - 19.40 17.00 - 19.30

Quarterfinals-14 Board x 4 Semifinals-14 Board x 4 Mixed Pairs Qualification Senior Pairs Qualification Mixed and Senior Teams Side Game
10.00 - 12.00 10.00 - 12.00
13.00 - 15.00 13.00 - 15.00 10.00 - 12.30 Morning Starting Time 10.00

15.20 -17.20 15.20 -17.20 14.00 - 16.30
17.40 - 19.40 17.40 - 19.40 17.00 - 19.30 Afternoon Starting Time 14.00

Semifinals-14 Board x 4 Final-14 Board x 4 Mixed Pairs Semifinal A & B Senior Pairs Qualification
10.00 - 12.00 10.00 - 12.00
13.00 - 15.00 13.00 - 15.00 10.00 - 12.30 Morning Starting Time 10.00

15.20 -17.20 15.20 -17.20 14.00 - 16.30
17.40 - 19.40 17.40 - 19.40 17.00 - 19.30 Afternoon Starting Time 14.00

Final - 16 Board x 3 Mixed Pairs Final A & B Senior Pairs Semifinal A & B
10.00 - 12.15
13.30 - 15.45 Morning Starting Time 10.00 Morning Starting Time 10.00
16.15 - 18.30

Afternoon Starting Time 14.00 Afternoon Starting Time 14.00

Final - 16 Board x 3 Mixed Pairs Final A & B Senior Pairs Pairs Final A & B
10.00 - 12.15
13.30 - 15.45 Morning Starting Time 10.00 Morning Starting Time 10.00
16.15 - 18.30

Afternoon Starting Time 14.00 Afternoon Starting Time 14.00

Wednesday, August 31

Thursday, September 1

Friday, September 2

Saturday, September 3

20.10 Rand Cup Prize Giving

20.10: Mixed Teams, Rand , Mixed &  Senior Pairs Prize Giving
Closing Ceremony to follow

WBF President Press Conference


